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Age
20
22
21
21
21
22
18
22
19
17
21
21
18
22
20
21
20
20
20
19
20
20
19
20
16
18
16

Age

Women U23 World Championship

Name
Olesia Riazanova
Marina Viatkina
Elin Schagerstrom
Eliane Deininger
Judita Traubaite
Aleksandra Rusakova
Kristin Melby Jacobsen
Synne Strand
Maria Hoskari
Ella Turesson
Kaisa Klemettinen
Andreya Dyaksova
Alina Niggli
Satu Tuomisto
Jenny Baklid
Idunn Strand
Heta Virtanen
Natalja Niggli
Anezka Hlavacova
Tereza Chrastova
Ane Sofie Krogh
Kalina Nedyalkova
Delia Giezendanner
Evangelina Dyaksova
Ana Mareya Ignatova
Tsveta Komitska
Yasemin Zankova

Men U23 World Championship

Name
22 Jorgen Baklid
23 Igor Linkevich
20 Isak Jonsson
22 Aapo Viippola
20 Artemiy Dorma
21 Nikolai Taran
19 Niklas Ekstrom
22 Severin Mueller
21 Henrik Fredriksen Aas
20 Jonatan Stahl
17 Flavio Ehrler
22 Edvin Nordstrom
21 Aslak Heimdal
22 Kasparas Sulcys
21 Josef Nagy

Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Sweden
Switzerland
Lithuania
Russian Federation
Norway
Norway
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Bulgaria
Switzerland
Finland
Norway
Norway
Finland
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Norway
Bulgaria
Switzerland
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Federation
Norway
Russian Federation
Norway
Finland
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Finland
Switzerland
Norway
Sweden
Switzerland
Sweden
Norway
Lithuania
Czech Republic

#1
80
100
37
50
60
30
40
45
27
33
31
25
29
27
20
21
22
28
24
17
35
23
19
18
16
15
14

#1

80
100
37
45
60
50
35
33
0
22
29
31
23
28
25

#2
100
80
60
45
35
50
37
31
40
33
26
27
23
24
30
29
28
22
25
21
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#2
100
45
80
50
35
33
40
30
60
37
29
27
31
26
28

Total
180
180

97
95
95
80
77
76
67
66
57
52
52
51
50
50
50
50
49
38
35
23
19
18
16
15
14

Total
180
145
117

95
95
83
75
63
60
59
58
58
54
54
53



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

22 Truls Lindholm
20 Andri Jordi

22 Gustav Jonsson
21 Gabriel Larsson
22 Andres Room

21 Jan Hasek

21 Eskil Froisland
17 Yordan lvanov
15 Dimitar Dimitrov

Sweden
Switzerland
Sweden
Sweden
Estonia

Czech Republic
Norway
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

30
27
24
26
21
20
40
19
18

23
25
22
20
24
21
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53
52
46
46
45
41
40
19
18



